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Position

Director, Program
Preschool Teacher
Preschool Teacher
Preschool Teacher
Preschool Teacher
Preschool Teacher
Preschool Teacher
Preschool Aide
Preschool Teacher
Preschool Teacher
Clerk, Program Evaluation
Preschool Teacher
Education Specialist | (Cc)
Preschool Aide
Preschool Aide
Aide, Preschool |
Preschool Aide
Preschool Aide
Preschool Teacher
Preschool Aide
Preschool Aide
Preschool Aide
Preschool Aide
Preschool Aide
Preschool Aide
Aide, Preschool |
Preschool Aide
Preschool Aide
Teacher, Prefirst
Preschool Aide

Aide, Classroom

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified

Department

Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program

Preschool, State Program

Total Wages
$145,823
$45,071
$43,058
$42,835
$42,793
$41,714
$40,878
$40,769
$39,723
$39,261
$39,025
$34,497
$26,713
$24,491
$21,887
$21,444
$19,640
$18,426
$18,099
$17,275
$16,797
$16,731
$16,570
$16,476
$16,310
$15,367
$15,300
$14,747
$14,703
$13,250
$12,885



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.

Preschool Aide
Preschool Aide
Preschool Aide
Preschool Aide
Preschool Aide
Mees Instructional Aide
Preschool Aide
Preschool Aide
Preschool Aide
Preschool Aide
Preschool Aide
Preschool Aide
Preschool Aide
Preschool Aide
Classified Substitute
Preschool Aide
Preschool Aide
Preschool Aide
Preschool Aide
Preschool Aide
Preschool Aide
Classified Substitute
Preschool Aide
Preschool Aide
Preschool Aide
Preschool Aide
Preschool Aide
Preschool Aide
Preschool Aide

Preschool Aide

Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified

Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program
Preschool, State Program

Preschool, State Program

$12,850
$12,527
$12,355
$12,056
$11,684
$11,495
$11,343
$10,012
$9,050
$8,801
$8,743
$8,632
$8,553
$6,863
$6,452
$6,090
$4,870
$4,259
$4,252
$4,167
$4,081
$3,590
$3,410
$3,207
$2,635
$1,933
$1,435
$899
$100
$40



