	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director, Program		Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$145,823
2.	Preschool Teacher		Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$45,071
3.	Preschool Teacher		Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$43,058
4.	Preschool Teacher		Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$42,835
5.	Preschool Teacher		Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$42,793
6.	Preschool Teacher		Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$41,714
7.	Preschool Teacher		Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$40,878
8.	Preschool Aide		Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$40,769
9.	Preschool Teacher		Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$39,723
10.	Preschool Teacher		Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$39,261
11.	Clerk, Program Evaluation		Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$39,025
12.	Preschool Teacher		Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$34,497
13.	Education Specialist I (Cc)		Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$26,713
14.	Preschool Aide		Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$24,491
15.	Preschool Aide		Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$21,887
16.	Aide, Preschool I		Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$21,444
17.	Preschool Aide		Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$19,640
18.	Preschool Aide		Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$18,426
19.	Preschool Teacher		Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$18,099
20.	Preschool Aide		Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$17,275
21.	Preschool Aide		Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$16,797
22.	Preschool Aide		Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$16,731
23.	Preschool Aide		Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$16,570
24.	Preschool Aide		Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$16,476
25.	Preschool Aide		Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$16,310
26.	Aide, Preschool I		Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$15,367
27.	Preschool Aide		Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$15,300
28.	Preschool Aide		Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$14,747
29.	Teacher, Prefirst		Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$14,703
30.	Preschool Aide		Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$13,250
31.	Aide, Classroom		Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$12,885

32.	Preschool Aide	Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$12,850
33.	Preschool Aide	Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$12,527
34.	Preschool Aide	Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$12,355
35.	Preschool Aide	Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$12,056
36.	Preschool Aide	Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$11,684
37.	Mees Instructional Aide	Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$11,495
38.	Preschool Aide	Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$11,343
39.	Preschool Aide	Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$10,012
40.	Preschool Aide	Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$9,050
41.	Preschool Aide	Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$8,801
42.	Preschool Aide	Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$8,743
43.	Preschool Aide	Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$8,632
44.	Preschool Aide	Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$8,553
45.	Preschool Aide	Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$6,863
46.	Classified Substitute	Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$6,452
47.	Preschool Aide	Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$6,090
48.	Preschool Aide	Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$4,870
49.	Preschool Aide	Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$4,259
50.	Preschool Aide	Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$4,252
51.	Preschool Aide	Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$4,167
52.	Preschool Aide	Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$4,081
53.	Classified Substitute	Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$3,590
54.	Preschool Aide	Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$3,410
55.	Preschool Aide	Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$3,207
56.	Preschool Aide	Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$2,635
57.	Preschool Aide	Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$1,933
58.	Preschool Aide	Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$1,435
59.	Preschool Aide	Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$899
60.	Preschool Aide	Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$100
61.	Preschool Aide	Lindsay Unified	Preschool, State Program	\$40